Porns (Fransmisial Petter to Sectionary o		PIL 96 JUL 26 SECILL	
Department of State Division of Corporatio P. O. 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		FALLAHASS.d.	^{P#} 3:32 1.0/////2000019:0027004 1.0/////207/08/9601027004 *****78.75 *****78.75
•	ZULU <u>Aviation</u> Proposed corporate i	שנה, name – must include su	iffix)
Enclosed is an origina for:	al and one (1) copy	of the articles of inco	rporation and a check
\$70.00 Filling Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Staticate State St
Please return the pho	tocopy to me with t	he filing date stamped	d on it. 706 505
FROM:	<u>ARNOCO</u> Name (p	printed or typed)	·
		Address	4:2-4124
	- (904)-7	State & Zip	25-3464
*** *	7 Рог. АрТ 105 ЮАУГОЛА	POIS€ BAY R BEACH FC	
		32	.119 79

-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 9, 1996

ARNOLD HOLMES 117 PORPOISE BAY RD., APT. 105 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32119

SUBJECT: BRAVO ZULU AVIATION Ref. Number: W96000014333

We have received your document for BRAVO ZULU AVIATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6927.

Kathy Hyman Document Specialist

Letter Number: 496A00033369

KATTAKY,

SURRY AGUT NOT RETURNING your CALL. I CAN NOW RE REACHED AT 904-767-7019 VOICE 904-788-2043 FAX

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICALS OF INCORPORATION

1. The name of the corporation shall be: BRAVO ZULU AVIATION INC.

96 JUL 26 PH 3: 32 TALLAHASSEE, M. ORIDA

2. The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation is:

117 PORPOISE BAY RD APT 105 DAYTONA BEACH FL, 32119

3. THE CORPORATION SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO ISSUE <u>10.000</u> SHARES OF STOCK.

4. The registered agent of the corporation is <u>ARNOLD R. HOLMES</u> and the registered street address is <u>117 PORPOISE BAY RD APT 105 DAYTONA BEACH FL</u>, <u>32119</u>

5. The initial Board of Directors shall have 2 members whose name and address is/are as follows <u>Arnold R. Holmes 117 PORPOISE BAY RD APT 105 DAYTONA BEACH FL. 32119</u> <u>Jill L. Holmes 117 PORPOISE BAY RD APT 105 DAYTONA BEACH FL. 32119</u>

The number of directors may be raised or lowered by amendment of the bylaws of the corporation but shall in no case be less than one.

6. The incorporator of this corporation is <u>Arnold R. Holmes</u> whose street address is <u>117</u> <u>PORPOISE BAY RD APT 105 DAYTONA BEACH FL. 32119</u>

DATED JULY 20 1994 Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my postion as registered agent.

DATED 16/12 1996

Registered Agent/



.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

BRAVO ZULU AVIATION INC. 15 GENERAL DOOLITTLE RD DAYTONA BEACH FL 32124

904-248-1257

EIDOILO2191256-013 05/27/97-01057-013 *****35.00 *****35.00

FILED

Disa NFJ 6-4-97

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607, 1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Brave ZULU AVIATION INC.
SECOND: THIRD:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: <u>Tuly</u> 26 1996 (CHECK ONE) None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
•	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signe	ed this <u>G</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , 19 <u>97</u> .
Signatu	- Since 26 mes Bes,
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	Arnold Hidmes (Typed or printed name)

Besident

(Title)